
All information contained herein is intended merely to demonstrate the utility of Seppic products, and should not be construed as granting 
license to practice any compositions or methods covered by a patent or a patent application or efficacy or tolerance. All information 
contained in this specific technical documentation is believed to be accurate and has been set up by Seppic according to its own described 
methods and processes. Seppic however does not assume any liability or risks involved in the use of its products for the preparation and the 
assessment of the hereinabove formulation since the condition of use are beyond its control. Seppic customer must insure that the 
duplication of the hereinabove formulation is not infringing any intellectual property rights and that it complies with any regulatory status. 
.Formula only for demonstration  purposes.Seppic has not tested efficacy, toxicology and safety of this formulation if not mention.
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“COVER-UP” COLOR CORRECTING STICK (US20114)
Creamy beige stick formula for effortless skin coverage and color correction.

EMOGREEN™ L19,  DUB SHOREA T & 
DUB ESTOLINE® provide a fresh & 
light glide on the skin with a soft and 
powdery finish, enhancing the 
creamy texture of this formula.

SEPILIFT™ DPHP & ANTILEUKINE™ 6 
form a powerful duo, working 
together to deliver unparalleled 
anti-aging benefits and remarkable 
skin-firming properties.

Apply directly to areas of concern 
and blend gently with fingertips or a 
makeup sponge for best results.

HIGHLIGHT:

BALANCE & COLOR CORRECTION 

SOOTHING & MOISTURIZING
 

ANTI-AGING

A EMOGREEN™ L19 (C15-19 Alkane)
DUB ESTOLINE® (Ethylhexyl Polyhydroxystearate)
Polyhydroxystearic acid 
Argania Spinosa Kernel Oil, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil
DUB SHOREA T (Shorea Robusta seed Butter)
Cocos Nucifera (Coconut) Oil, Gardenia Tahitensis Flower Extract, 
Tocopherol, Helianthus Annuus Seed Oil
Ricinus Communis (Castor) Seed Oil, Hydrogenated Castor Oil,
Copernicia Cerifera (Carnauba) Wax

Seppic
Stearinerie Dubois
Innospec
Sophim
Stearinerie Dubois
Sophim

Sophim

11.26%
5.00%
1.00%
5.00%

18.00%
10.00%

2.00%

B Titanium Dioxide, Triethoxycaprylylsilane 
Iron oxide RED 
Iron oxide BLACK 
Iron oxide YELLOW

Kobo
Kobo
Kobo
Kobo

10.00%
0.06%
0.03%
0.15%

C Hyrdogenated Lauryl Olive Oil Esters
Hydrogenated Myristyl Olive Oil Esters
White Beeswax 
SEPILIFT™ DPHP (Dipalmitoyl Hydroxyproline)

Sophim
Sophim
Strahl & Pitsch
Seppic

12.00%
7.50%

15.00%
1.00%

D ANTILEUKINE™ 6 (Caprylic/capric Triglycerides, Laminaria Ochroleuca 
Extract)

Seppic 2.00%

Aspect : Solid with color
pH: N/A / VISCOSITIES:  1M at RT:  N/A
Recovery at RT (after 1M at 45°C): N/A
STABILITY: 3M at 45C &  RT; 3 F/T cycles (-5C/+40C)

FORMULATION ADVICES:  Laboratory scale - 300g bach
Combine phase A and heat to melt polyhydroxystearic acid.  Add phase B to phase A and homogenize for 7 minutes at 9,000-10,000 rpm 
to disperse pigment.  Stop homogenizing and add phase C to phase AB and heat to 75-80C under magnetic stirring bar.  Slowly air cool 
the batch down to 70C and add phase D.  Mix well and pour at 55C.


