"COVER-UP" COLOR CORRECTING STICK (US20114)

Creamy beige stick formula for effortless skin coverage and color correction.

/				
A	EMOGREEN™ L19 (C15-19 Alkane)	Seppic	11.26 %	
	DUB ESTOLINE® (Ethylhexyl Polyhydroxystearate)	Stearinerie Dubois	5.00%	
	Polyhydroxystearic acid	Innospec	1.00%	
	Argania Spinosa Kernel Oil, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil	Sophim	5.00%	
	DUB SHOREA T (Shorea Robusta seed Butter)	Stearinerie Dubois	18.00%	
	Cocos Nucifera (Coconut) Oil, Gardenia Tahitensis Flower Extract, Tocopherol, Helianthus Annuus Seed Oil	Sophim	10.00%	
	Ricinus Communis (Castor) Seed Oil, Hydrogenated Castor Oil, Copernicia Cerifera (Carnauba) Wax	Sophim	2.00%	
В	Titanium Dioxide, Triethoxycaprylylsilane	Коро	10.00%	
	Iron oxide RED	Коро	0.06%	
	Iron oxide BLACK	Коро	0.03%	
	Iron oxide YELLOW	Коро	0.15%	
С	Hyrdogenated Lauryl Olive Oil Esters	Sophim	12.00%	
	Hydrogenated Myristyl Olive Oil Esters	Sophim	7.50%	
	White Beeswax	Strahl & Pitsch	15.00%	
	SEPILIFT™ DPHP (Dipalmitoyl Hydroxyproline)	Seppic	1.00%	
D	ANTILEUKINE [™] 6 (Caprylic/capric Triglycerides, Laminaria Ochroleuca	Seppic	2.00%	

Aspect : Solid with color pH: N/A / VISCOSITIES: 1M at RT: N/A Recovery at RT (after 1M at 45'C): N/A STABILITY: 3M at 45C & RT; 3 F/T cycles (-5C/+40C)

Extract)

FORMULATION ADVICES: Laboratory scale - 300g bach

Combine phase A and heat to melt polyhydroxystearic acid. Add phase B to phase A and homogenize for 7 minutes at 9,000-10,000 rpm to disperse pigment. Stop homogenizing and add phase C to phase AB and heat to 75-80C under magnetic stirring bar. Slowly air cool the batch down to 70C and add phase D. Mix well and pour at 55C.



All information contained herein is intended merely to demonstrate the utility of Seppic products, and should not be construed as granting license to practice any compositions or methods covered by a patent or a patent application or efficacy or tolerance. All information incontained in this specific technical documentation is believed to be accurate and has been set up by Seppic according to its own described methods and processes. Seppic however does not assume any liability or risks involved in the use of its products for the preparation and the assessment of the hereinabove formulation since the condition of use are beyond its control. Seppic customer must insure that the duplication of the hereinabove formulation is not infringing any intellectual property rights and that it complies with any regulatory status. Formula only for demonstration purposes. Seppic has not tested efficacy, toxicology and safety of this formulation.

HIGHLIGHT:

EMOGREEN[™] L19, DUB SHOREA T &

DUB ESTOLINE® provide a fresh & light glide on the skin with a soft and powdery finish, enhancing the creamy texture of this formula.

SEPILIFT[™] DPHP & ANTILEUKINE[™] 6

form a powerful duo, working together to deliver unparalleled anti-aging benefits and remarkable skin-firming properties.

Apply directly to areas of concern and blend gently with fingertips or a makeup sponge for best results.



Color Correct

US20114

BALANCE & COLOR CORRECTION SOOTHING & MOISTURIZING ANTI-AGING